
Platz Name Verein 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP

1. Arnd Klaiber GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 16 173 47 200 49 161 46 534 142

2. Catherine Klaiber GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 16 116 39 302 36 98 57 516 132

3. Bernd Hansmann GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 250 47 134 39 144 45 528 131

4. Ralf Jetter HKF Oberhausen 137 52 152 43 244 33 533 128

5. Harald Seiberlich GRC Plankstadt 2017 218 40 98 53 259 33 575 126

6. Karin Hiller HKFC Stuttgart 168 46 160 42 176 37 504 125

7. Klaus Auer GRC Plankstadt 2017 260 41 79 42 212 40 551 123

8. Tanja Schmetzer GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 16 152 43 143 42 201 34 496 119

9. Stephan Rüß GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 16 418 34 186 44 288 40 892 118

10. Matthias Gollmar GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 292 38 258 29 102 48 652 115

11. Sabine Eisen GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 16 381 36 383 34 242 44 1006 114

12. Heike Leineweber GSRC Pforzheim 261 31 83 50 340 30 684 111

13. Paulina Sobala GSRC Pforzheim 130 44 163 37 507 28 800 109

14. Helmut Kapitke HKFC Stuttgart 385 37 466 29 305 42 1156 108

15. Frank Emig GSRC Pforzheim 429 23 327 36 138 48 894 107

16. Helga Happel GSRC Pforzheim 58 44 323 32 306 30 687 106

17. Agentha Toth HKFC Stuttgart 347 32 182 37 199 36 728 105

18. Sven Müller HKF Oberhausen 235 39 280 36 364 30 879 105

19. Susan Milles GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 327 27 252 41 263 35 842 103

20. Angelika Weber GRC Plankstadt 2017 254 31 366 32 150 39 770 102

21. Erich Mai GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 16 217 39 190 35 382 28 789 102

22. Wolfgang Burghardt GSRC Pforzheim 315 40 458 21 176 41 949 102
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23. Edith Hirt GSRC Pforzheim 275 33 222 29 187 38 684 100

24. Vera Müller HKF Oberhausen 199 40 318 33 310 27 827 100

25. Michael Frankenbach GSRC Pforzheim 284 35 377 28 207 37 868 100

26. Harald Salzmann GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 628 20 313 47 299 33 1240 100

27. Maria Kreimes GRC Plankstadt 2017 325 32 348 26 201 39 874 97

28. Manuela Gollmar GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 152 42 286 29 360 25 798 96

29. Marcus Plate GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 16 356 31 253 32 295 31 904 94

30. Ankica Assmann GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 409 27 315 28 192 39 916 94

31. Uwe Seebach GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 16 314 27 419 34 324 33 1057 94

32. Anja Lenaujoks GSRC Pforzheim 308 25 207 41 437 24 952 90

33. Bela Toth HKFC Stuttgart 360 32 421 25 280 30 1061 87

34. Frank Hiller HKFC Stuttgart 454 25 414 31 512 30 1380 86

35. Gitta Stojnic GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 16 362 26 301 30 334 27 997 83



GRC Plankstadt 2017

Name 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP
Harald Seiberlich 218 40 98 53 259 33 575 126
Klaus Auer 260 41 79 42 212 40 551 123

Gesamt: 1126 249

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd

Name 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP
Bernd Hansmann 250 47 134 39 144 45 528 131
Matthias Gollmar 292 38 258 29 102 48 652 115

Gesamt: 1180 246

GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 16

Name 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP
Uwe Seebach 314 27 419 34 324 33 1057 94
Arnd Klaiber 173 47 200 49 161 46 534 142

Gesamt: 1591 236

GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 16

Name 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP
Tanja Schmetzer 152 43 143 42 201 34 496 119
Sabine Eisen 381 36 383 34 242 44 1006 114

Gesamt: 1502 233
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GSRC Pforzheim

Name 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP
Heike Leineweber 261 31 83 50 340 30 684 111
Frank Emig 429 23 327 36 138 48 894 107

Gesamt: 1578 218

GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 16

Name 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP
Gitta Stojnic 362 26 301 30 334 27 997 83
Catherine Klaiber 116 39 302 36 98 57 516 132

Gesamt: 1513 215

HKFC Stuttgart

Name 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP
Helmut Kapitke 385 37 466 29 305 42 1156 108
Agentha Toth 347 32 182 37 199 36 728 105

Gesamt: 1884 213

HKFC Stuttgart

Name 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP
Karin Hiller 168 46 160 42 176 37 504 125
Frank Hiller 454 25 414 31 512 30 1380 86

Gesamt: 1884 211

GSRC Pforzheim

Name 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP
Michael Frankenbach 284 35 377 28 207 37 868 100
Paulina Sobala 130 44 163 37 507 28 800 109

Gesamt: 1668 209

GSRC Pforzheim

Name 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP
Edith Hirt 275 33 222 29 187 38 684 100
Helga Happel 58 44 323 32 306 30 687 106

Gesamt: 1371 206

10. Platz

8. Platz

6. Platz

7. Platz

9. Platz

5. Platz



HKF Oberhausen

Name 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP
Sven Müller 235 39 280 36 364 30 879 105
Vera Müller 199 40 318 33 310 27 827 100

Gesamt: 1706 205

GRC Plankstadt 2017

Name 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP
Maria Kreimes 325 32 348 26 201 39 874 97
Angelika Weber 254 31 366 32 150 39 770 102

Gesamt: 1644 199

GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 16

Name 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP
Erich Mai 217 39 190 35 382 28 789 102
Marcus Plate 356 31 253 32 295 31 904 94

Gesamt: 1693 196

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd

Name 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP
Harald Salzmann 628 20 313 47 299 33 1240 100
Ankica Assmann 409 27 315 28 192 39 916 94

Gesamt: 2156 194

GSRC Pforzheim

Name 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP

Anja Lenaujoks 308 25 207 41 437 24 952 90

Wolfgang Burghardt 315 40 458 21 176 41 949 102

Gesamt: 1901 192
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GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 16 I 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP

152 43 143 42 201 34 496 119

1. Platz 314 27 419 34 324 33 1057 94

173 47 200 49 161 46 534 142

116 39 302 36 98 57 516 132

Gesamt: 2603 487

GRC Plankstadt 2017 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP

218 40 98 53 259 33 575 126

2. Platz 260 41 79 42 212 40 551 123

325 32 348 26 201 39 874 97

254 31 366 32 150 39 770 102

Gesamt: 2770 448

GSRC Pforzheim B 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP

261 31 83 50 340 30 684 111

3. Platz 58 44 323 32 306 30 687 106

315 40 458 21 176 41 949 102

429 23 327 36 138 48 894 107

Gesamt: 3214 426
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HKFC Stuttgart 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP

385 37 466 29 305 42 1156 108

4. Platz 347 32 182 37 199 36 728 105

454 25 414 31 512 30 1380 86

168 46 160 42 176 37 504 125

Gesamt: 3768 424

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP

628 20 313 47 299 33 1240 100

5. Platz 409 27 315 28 192 39 916 94

292 38 258 29 102 48 652 115

327 27 252 41 263 35 842 103

Gesamt: 3650 412

GSRC Pforzheim A 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP

284 35 377 28 207 37 868 100

6. Platz 130 44 163 37 507 28 800 109

275 33 222 29 187 38 684 100

308 25 207 41 437 24 952 90

Gesamt: 3304 399

 GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 16 II 1. AS 1. WP 2. AS 2. WP 3. AS 3. WP Gesamt AS Gesamt WP

362 26 301 30 334 27 997 83

7. Platz 217 39 190 35 382 28 789 102

381 36 383 34 242 44 1006 114

356 31 253 32 295 31 904 94

Gesamt: 3696 393
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